
LOT 1 JOHNS PLACE AT WOODBOROUGH

WD 979-2642,2644, WD 1467-2589,

KUNIS SCOTT C/KUNIS JENNIFER L
268 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02270-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/15/2023 JB 2.19 61,250 0 0 61,250

STANDARD
2

504,268
9,980
61,250

575,498
17,298

558,200
HX HB 50,722

507,478
575,498

0

581,963

1467/2589 5/26/2022 WD Q I 01 566,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GURNEY JAN

KUNIS SCOTT C

979/2644 3/31/2003 WD Q V 03 35,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM ROWAN

GURNEY JAN
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25455 REMODEL 0 01/24/2007

20620 SFR 449 04/21/2003

2023HX Base Yr

268 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,976 145.1750 162.60 646,498 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3479

BAS 2,615 100 2,615 331,655

FGR 552 55 304 38,555

FOP 340 30 102 12,936

FSP 182 40 73 9,259

FUS 430 100 430 54,536

FUS 434 100 434 55,043

PTO 366 5 18 2,283

4,919 3,976 504,268

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 S2 S11 W16 N8 W16 S2 U3L3 W7 D3L3 W3 S42
E23 E34 N17 E6 N32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-63,49] S24 E23 N24 W23 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N11 E10 N6 W10 N5 W17 S22 E17 $
FUS=[ORIG=40,-30] N8 E4 N14 W21 S22 E17 $
PTO=[ORIG=-15,0] N9 W30 S14 E12 N3 E18 N2 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,49] S10 E34 N10 W34 $
FSP=[ORIG=-15,2] W18 S3 E2 S8 E16 N11 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 6,480

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

9,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.75 35,000.00 61,250.00 61,250


